
CROSS REFERENCE



SOTRAS REF. O.E.M. ORIGINAL REF. TYPE

CROSS REFERENCE
Ordered by O.E.M. CC170401

SM 9918 Hankinson E1-12 In-Line fi lter

SM 9919 Hankinson E1-16 In-Line fi lter

SM 9920 Hankinson E1-20 In-Line fi lter

SM 9921 Hankinson E1-24 In-Line fi lter

SM 9922 Hankinson E1-28 In-Line fi lter

SM 9923 Hankinson E1-32 In-Line fi lter

SM 9924 Hankinson E1-36 In-Line fi lter

SM 9925 Hankinson E1-40 In-Line fi lter

SM 9926 Hankinson E1-44 In-Line fi lter

SM 9927 Hankinson E1-48 In-Line fi lter

SM 9928 Hankinson E1-52 In-Line fi lter

SM 9929 Hankinson E1-54 In-Line fi lter

SM 9930 Hankinson E3-12 In-Line fi lter

SM 9931 Hankinson E3-16 In-Line fi lter

SM 9932 Hankinson E3-20 In-Line fi lter

SM 9933 Hankinson E3-24 In-Line fi lter

SM 9934 Hankinson E3-28 In-Line fi lter

SM 9935 Hankinson E3-32 In-Line fi lter

SM 9936 Hankinson E3-36 In-Line fi lter

SM 9937 Hankinson E3-40 In-Line fi lter

SM 9938 Hankinson E3-44 In-Line fi lter

SM 9939 Hankinson E3-48 In-Line fi lter

SM 9940 Hankinson E3-52 In-Line fi lter

SM 9943 Hankinson E3-54 In-Line fi lter

SM 9944 Hankinson E5-12 In-Line fi lter



SOTRAS REF. O.E.M. ORIGINAL REF. TYPE

CROSS REFERENCE
Ordered by O.E.M.CC170401

SM 9945 Hankinson E5-16 In-Line fi lter

SM 9946 Hankinson E5-20 In-Line fi lter

SM 9947 Hankinson E5-24 In-Line fi lter

SM 9948 Hankinson E5-28 In-Line fi lter

SM 9949 Hankinson E5-32 In-Line fi lter

SM 9950 Hankinson E5-36 In-Line fi lter

SM 9951 Hankinson E5-40 In-Line fi lter

SM 9952 Hankinson E5-44 In-Line fi lter

SM 9953 Hankinson E5-48 In-Line fi lter

SM 9954 Hankinson E5-52 In-Line fi lter

SM 9955 Hankinson E5-54 In-Line fi lter

SM 9956 Hankinson E6-12 In-Line fi lter

SM 9957 Hankinson E6-16 In-Line fi lter

SM 9958 Hankinson E6-20 In-Line fi lter

SM 9959 Hankinson E6-24 In-Line fi lter

SM 9960 Hankinson E6-28 In-Line fi lter

SM 9961 Hankinson E6-32 In-Line fi lter

SM 9962 Hankinson E6-36 In-Line fi lter

SM 9963 Hankinson E6-40 In-Line fi lter

SM 9964 Hankinson E6-44 In-Line fi lter

SM 9965 Hankinson E6-48 In-Line fi lter

SM 9966 Hankinson E6-52 In-Line fi lter

SM 9967 Hankinson E6-54 In-Line fi lter

SM 9968 Hankinson E7-12 In-Line fi lter

SM 9969 Hankinson E7-16 In-Line fi lter

SM 9970 Hankinson E7-20 In-Line fi lter

SM 9971 Hankinson E7-24 In-Line fi lter

SM 9972 Hankinson E7-28 In-Line fi lter

SM 9973 Hankinson E7-32 In-Line fi lter

SM 9974 Hankinson E7-36 In-Line fi lter

SM 9975 Hankinson E7-40 In-Line fi lter

SM 9976 Hankinson E7-44 In-Line fi lter

SM 9977 Hankinson E7-48 In-Line fi lter

SM 9978 Hankinson E7-52 In-Line fi lter

SM 9979 Hankinson E7-54 In-Line fi lter

SM 9980 Hankinson E9-12 In-Line fi lter

SM 9981 Hankinson E9-16 In-Line fi lter

SM 9982 Hankinson E9-20 In-Line fi lter

SM 9983 Hankinson E9-24 In-Line fi lter

SM 9984 Hankinson E9-28 In-Line fi lter

SM 9985 Hankinson E9-32 In-Line fi lter

SM 9986 Hankinson E9-36 In-Line fi lter

SM 9987 Hankinson E9-40 In-Line fi lter

SM 9988 Hankinson E9-44 In-Line fi lter

SM 9989 Hankinson E9-48 In-Line fi lter

SM 9990 Hankinson E9-52 In-Line fi lter

SM 9991 Hankinson E9-54 In-Line fi lter

DF 5004 Hanbell 4213-01 Separator

DB 2164 Hanbell 4213-03 Separator

DB 2492 Hanbell 4213-06 Separator

DB 2162 Hanbell 4213-07 Separator

DF 5005 Hanbell 4213-09 Separator



SOTRAS REF. O.E.M. ORIGINAL REF. TYPE

CROSS REFERENCE
Ordered by O.E.M. CC170401

DF 5009 Hanbell 4213-10 Separator

SH 8226 Hertz 1311123000 Oil fi lter 

SH 8107 Hertz 1311123100 Oil fi lter 

SH 8144 Hertz 1311123200 Oil fi lter 

SH 8108 Hertz 1311123700 Oil fi lter 

SH 8109 Hertz 1311123800 Oil fi lter 

DF 5005 Hertz 1311125001 Separator

DB 2134 Hertz 1311125600 Separator

DF 5107 Hertz 1311127401 Separator

SM 9189 Hiross 004 C In-Line fi lter

SM 9187 Hiross 004 P In-Line fi lter

SM 9186 Hiross 004 Q In-Line fi lter

SM 9188 Hiross 004 S In-Line fi lter

SM 9427 Hiross 005 C In-Line fi lter

SM 9428 Hiross 005 P In-Line fi lter

SM 9429 Hiross 005 Q In-Line fi lter

SM 9430 Hiross 005 S In-Line fi lter

SM 9193 Hiross 007 C In-Line fi lter

SM 9191 Hiross 007 P In-Line fi lter

SM 9190 Hiross 007 Q In-Line fi lter

SM 9192 Hiross 007 S In-Line fi lter

SM 9431 Hiross 010 C In-Line fi lter

SM 9432 Hiross 010 P In-Line fi lter

SM 9433 Hiross 010 Q In-Line fi lter

SM 9434 Hiross 010 S In-Line fi lter

SM 9197 Hiross 015 C In-Line fi lter

SM 9195 Hiross 015 P In-Line fi lter

SM 9194 Hiross 015 Q In-Line fi lter

SM 9196 Hiross 015 S In-Line fi lter

SM 9435 Hiross 016 C In-Line fi lter

SM 9436 Hiross 016 P In-Line fi lter

SM 9437 Hiross 016 Q In-Line fi lter

SM 9438 Hiross 016 S In-Line fi lter

SM 9439 Hiross 022 C In-Line fi lter

SM 9440 Hiross 022 P In-Line fi lter

SM 9441 Hiross 022 Q In-Line fi lter

SM 9442 Hiross 022 S In-Line fi lter

SM 9202 Hiross 024 C In-Line fi lter

SM 9199 Hiross 024 P In-Line fi lter

SM 9198 Hiross 024 Q In-Line fi lter

SM 9201 Hiross 024 S In-Line fi lter

SM 9443 Hiross 030 C In-Line fi lter

SM 9444 Hiross 030 P In-Line fi lter

SM 9445 Hiross 030 Q In-Line fi lter

SM 9446 Hiross 030 S In-Line fi lter

SM 9206 Hiross 035 C In-Line fi lter

SM 9204 Hiross 035 P In-Line fi lter

SM 9203 Hiross 035 Q In-Line fi lter

SM 9205 Hiross 035 S In-Line fi lter

SM 9447 Hiross 045 C In-Line fi lter

SM 9448 Hiross 045 P In-Line fi lter

SM 9449 Hiross 045 Q In-Line fi lter



SOTRAS REF. O.E.M. ORIGINAL REF. TYPE

CROSS REFERENCE
Ordered by O.E.M.CC170401

SM 9450 Hiross 045 S In-Line fi lter

SM 9211 Hiross 060 C In-Line fi lter

SM 9208 Hiross 060 P In-Line fi lter

SM 9207 Hiross 060 Q In-Line fi lter

SM 9209 Hiross 060 S In-Line fi lter

SM 9451 Hiross 072 C In-Line fi lter

SM 9452 Hiross 072 P In-Line fi lter

SM 9453 Hiross 072 Q In-Line fi lter

SM 9454 Hiross 072 S In-Line fi lter

SM 9215 Hiross 090 C In-Line fi lter

SM 9213 Hiross 090 P In-Line fi lter

SM 9212 Hiross 090 Q In-Line fi lter

SM 9214 Hiross 090 S In-Line fi lter

SM 9219 Hiross 120 C In-Line fi lter

SM 9217 Hiross 120 P In-Line fi lter

SM 9216 Hiross 120 Q In-Line fi lter

SM 9218 Hiross 120 S In-Line fi lter

SM 9471 Hiross 135 C In-Line fi lter

SM 9472 Hiross 135 P In-Line fi lter

SM 9473 Hiross 135 Q In-Line fi lter

SM 9474 Hiross 135 S In-Line fi lter

SM 9224 Hiross 150 C In-Line fi lter

SM 9222 Hiross 150 P In-Line fi lter

SM 9221 Hiross 150 Q In-Line fi lter

SM 9223 Hiross 150 S In-Line fi lter

SM 9475 Hiross 151 C In-Line fi lter

SM 9476 Hiross 151 P In-Line fi lter

SM 9477 Hiross 151 Q In-Line fi lter

SM 9478 Hiross 151 S In-Line fi lter

SM 9455 Hiross 175 C In-Line fi lter

SM 9456 Hiross 175 P In-Line fi lter

SM 9457 Hiross 175 Q In-Line fi lter

SM 9458 Hiross 175 S In-Line fi lter

SM 9483 Hiross 180 C In-Line fi lter

SM 9484 Hiross 180 P In-Line fi lter

SM 9485 Hiross 180 Q In-Line fi lter

SM 9486 Hiross 180 S In-Line fi lter

SM 9459 Hiross 205 C In-Line fi lter

SM 9460 Hiross 205 P In-Line fi lter

SM 9461 Hiross 205 Q In-Line fi lter

SM 9462 Hiross 205 S In-Line fi lter

SM 9228 Hiross 240 C In-Line fi lter

SM 9226 Hiross 240 P In-Line fi lter

SM 9225 Hiross 240 Q In-Line fi lter

SM 9227 Hiross 240 S In-Line fi lter

SM 9487 Hiross 250 C In-Line fi lter

SM 9488 Hiross 250 P In-Line fi lter

SM 9489 Hiross 250 Q In-Line fi lter

SM 9490 Hiross 250 S In-Line fi lter

SM 9463 Hiross 280 C In-Line fi lter

SM 9464 Hiross 280 P In-Line fi lter

SM 9465 Hiross 280 Q In-Line fi lter



SOTRAS REF. O.E.M. ORIGINAL REF. TYPE

CROSS REFERENCE
Ordered by O.E.M. CC170401

SM 9466 Hiross 280 S In-Line fi lter

SM 9900 Hiross 300 C In-Line fi lter

SM 9901 Hiross 300 P In-Line fi lter

SM 9902 Hiross 300 Q In-Line fi lter

SM 9903 Hiross 300 S In-Line fi lter

SM 9467 Hiross 370 C In-Line fi lter

SM 9468 Hiross 370 P In-Line fi lter

SM 9469 Hiross 370 Q In-Line fi lter

SM 9470 Hiross 370 S In-Line fi lter

SM 9819 Hiross OWS 001 Oil/water separator

SM 9819 Hiross OWS 060 Oil/water separator

SM 9819 Hiross OWS 075 Oil/water separator

SM 9820 Hiross OWS 125 Oil/water separator

SM 9821 Hiross OWS 185 Oil/water separator

SM 9822 Hiross OWS 355 Oil/water separator

SM 9823 Hiross OWS 485 Oil/water separator

SM 9802 Hiross SOL 003 Oil/water separator

SM 9804 Hiross SOL 005 Oil/water separator

SM 9809 Hiross SOL 1 Oil/water separator

SM 9810 Hiross SOL 3 Oil/water separator

SM 9910 Hitachi 15902010 In-Line fi lter

SM 9749 Hitachi 15902020 In-Line fi lter

DA 1294 Hitachi 21114040 Separator

DA 1525 Hitachi 22114040 Separator

DA 1263 Hitachi 23752427 Separator

DA 1262 Hitachi 25602540 Separator

DA 1525 Hitachi 29414040 Separator

DA 1464 Hitachi 29614040 Separator

SH 8707 Hitachi 30776020 Oil fi lter

DB 2391 Hitachi 31150020 Separator

SH 8184 Hitachi 31176020 Oil fi lter 

DB 2389 Hitachi 31350020 Separator

DA 1294 Hitachi 36012500 Separator

DB 2509 Hitachi 36014040 Separator

DB 2508 Hitachi 36214040 Separator

SA 7026 Hitachi 4459548 Air fi lter

DA 1302 Hitachi 52303020 Separator

DA 1302 Hitachi 52303020 Separator

SA 7189 Hitachi 52322330 Air fi lter

DA 1320 Hitachi 52323020 Separator

DA 1320 Hitachi 52323021 Separator

DB 2536 Hitachi 52513021 Separator

DA 1311 Hitachi 52553020 Separator

DA 1311 Hitachi 52553021 Separator

DA 1302 Hitachi 55173020 Separator

DB 2611 Hitachi 58453020 Separator

SA 7108 Hitachi 59004010 Air fi lter

SA 6981 Hitachi 59004040 Air fi lter

DA 1453 Hitachi 59007320 Separator

SH 8707 Hitachi 63944900 Oil fi lter

SA 7221 Hitachi 758335 Air fi lter



COMPRESSED AIR FILTERS 
AND ACCESSORIES



SOTRAS REF. O.E.M. ORIGINAL REF. NOTES

CROSS  REFERENCE 

FOR COMPRESSED AIR ELEMENTSCC170401   

SM 9918 Hankinson E1-12 CARBON FILTER

SM 9919 Hankinson E1-16 CARBON FILTER

SM 9920 Hankinson E1-20 CARBON FILTER

SM 9921 Hankinson E1-24 CARBON FILTER

SM 9922 Hankinson E1-28 CARBON FILTER

SM 9923 Hankinson E1-32 CARBON FILTER

SM 9924 Hankinson E1-36 CARBON FILTER

SM 9925 Hankinson E1-40 CARBON FILTER

SM 9926 Hankinson E1-44 CARBON FILTER

SM 9927 Hankinson E1-48 CARBON FILTER

SM 9928 Hankinson E1-52 CARBON FILTER

SM 9929 Hankinson E1-54 CARBON FILTER

SM 9930 Hankinson E3-12 UltraUltramicro fi lter

SM 9931 Hankinson E3-16 UltraUltramicro fi lter

SM 9932 Hankinson E3-20 UltraUltramicro fi lter

SM 9933 Hankinson E3-24 UltraUltramicro fi lter

SM 9934 Hankinson E3-28 UltraUltramicro fi lter

SM 9935 Hankinson E3-32 UltraUltramicro fi lter

SM 9936 Hankinson E3-36 UltraUltramicro fi lter

SM 9937 Hankinson E3-40 UltraUltramicro fi lter

SM 9938 Hankinson E3-44 UltraUltramicro fi lter

SM 9939 Hankinson E3-48 UltraUltramicro fi lter

SM 9940 Hankinson E3-52 UltraUltramicro fi lter

SM 9943 Hankinson E3-54 UltraUltramicro fi lter

SM 9944 Hankinson E5-12 Micro fi lter

SM 9945 Hankinson E5-16 Micro fi lter

SM 9946 Hankinson E5-20 Micro fi lter

SM 9947 Hankinson E5-24 Micro fi lter

SM 9948 Hankinson E5-28 Micro fi lter

SM 9949 Hankinson E5-32 Micro fi lter

SM 9950 Hankinson E5-36 Micro fi lter

SM 9951 Hankinson E5-40 Micro fi lter

SM 9952 Hankinson E5-44 Micro fi lter

SM 9953 Hankinson E5-48 Micro fi lter

SM 9954 Hankinson E5-52 Micro fi lter

SM 9955 Hankinson E5-54 Micro fi lter



SOTRAS REF. O.E.M. ORIGINAL REF. NOTES

CROSS  REFERENCE 

FOR COMPRESSED AIR ELEMENTS CC170401

SM 9956 Hankinson E6-12 Dry Solid Remove

SM 9957 Hankinson E6-16 Dry Solid Remove

SM 9958 Hankinson E6-20 Dry Solid Remove

SM 9959 Hankinson E6-24 Dry Solid Remove

SM 9960 Hankinson E6-28 Dry Solid Remove

SM 9961 Hankinson E6-32 Dry Solid Remove

SM 9962 Hankinson E6-36 Dry Solid Remove

SM 9963 Hankinson E6-40 Dry Solid Remove

SM 9964 Hankinson E6-44 Dry Solid Remove

SM 9965 Hankinson E6-48 Dry Solid Remove

SM 9966 Hankinson E6-52 Dry Solid Remove

SM 9967 Hankinson E6-54 Dry Solid Remove

SM 9968 Hankinson E7-12 General Purpose 

SM 9969 Hankinson E7-16 General Purpose 

SM 9970 Hankinson E7-20 General Purpose 

SM 9971 Hankinson E7-24 General Purpose 

SM 9972 Hankinson E7-28 General Purpose 

SM 9973 Hankinson E7-32 General Purpose 

SM 9974 Hankinson E7-36 General Purpose 

SM 9975 Hankinson E7-40 General Purpose 

SM 9976 Hankinson E7-44 General Purpose 

SM 9977 Hankinson E7-48 General Purpose 

SM 9978 Hankinson E7-52 General Purpose 

SM 9979 Hankinson E7-54 General Purpose 

SM 9980 Hankinson E9-12 Mechanical separator

SM 9981 Hankinson E9-16 Mechanical separator

SM 9982 Hankinson E9-20 Mechanical separator

SM 9983 Hankinson E9-24 Mechanical separator

SM 9984 Hankinson E9-28 Mechanical separator

SM 9985 Hankinson E9-32 Mechanical separator

SM 9986 Hankinson E9-36 Mechanical separator

SM 9987 Hankinson E9-40 Mechanical separator

SM 9988 Hankinson E9-44 Mechanical separator

SM 9989 Hankinson E9-48 Mechanical separator

SM 9990 Hankinson E9-52 Mechanical separator

SM 9991 Hankinson E9-54 Mechanical separator

SM 9189 Hiross 004 C CARBON FILTERS

SM 9187 Hiross 004 P FINE FILTERS

SM 9186 Hiross 004 Q PRE-FILTER

SM 9188 Hiross 004 S MICRO FILTERS

SM 9427 Hiross 005 C CARBON FILTERS

SM 9428 Hiross 005 P FINE FILTERS

SM 9429 Hiross 005 Q PRE-FILTER

SM 9430 Hiross 005 S MICRO FILTERS

SM 9193 Hiross 007 C CARBON FILTERS

SM 9191 Hiross 007 P FINE FILTERS

SM 9190 Hiross 007 Q PRE-FILTER

SM 9192 Hiross 007 S MICRO FILTERS

SM 9431 Hiross 010 C CARBON FILTERS

SM 9432 Hiross 010 P FINE FILTERS

SM 9433 Hiross 010 Q PRE-FILTER



SOTRAS REF. O.E.M. ORIGINAL REF. NOTES

CROSS  REFERENCE 

FOR COMPRESSED AIR ELEMENTSCC170401   

SM 9434 Hiross 010 S MICRO FILTERS

SM 9197 Hiross 015 C CARBON FILTERS

SM 9195 Hiross 015 P FINE FILTERS

SM 9194 Hiross 015 Q PRE-FILTER

SM 9196 Hiross 015 S MICRO FILTERS

SM 9435 Hiross 016 C CARBON FILTERS

SM 9436 Hiross 016 P FINE FILTERS

SM 9437 Hiross 016 Q PRE-FILTER

SM 9438 Hiross 016 S MICRO FILTERS

SM 9439 Hiross 022 C CARBON FILTERS

SM 9440 Hiross 022 P FINE FILTERS

SM 9441 Hiross 022 Q PRE-FILTER

SM 9442 Hiross 022 S MICRO FILTERS

SM 9202 Hiross 024 C CARBON FILTERS

SM 9199 Hiross 024 P FINE FILTERS

SM 9198 Hiross 024 Q PRE-FILTER

SM 9201 Hiross 024 S MICRO FILTERS

SM 9443 Hiross 030 C CARBON FILTERS

SM 9444 Hiross 030 P FINE FILTERS

SM 9445 Hiross 030 Q PRE-FILTER

SM 9446 Hiross 030 S MICRO FILTERS

SM 9206 Hiross 035 C CARBON FILTERS

SM 9204 Hiross 035 P FINE FILTERS

SM 9203 Hiross 035 Q PRE-FILTER

SM 9205 Hiross 035 S MICRO FILTERS

SM 9447 Hiross 045 C CARBON FILTERS

SM 9448 Hiross 045 P FINE FILTERS

SM 9449 Hiross 045 Q PRE-FILTER

SM 9450 Hiross 045 S MICRO FILTERS

SM 9211 Hiross 060 C CARBON FILTERS

SM 9208 Hiross 060 P FINE FILTERS

SM 9207 Hiross 060 Q PRE-FILTER

SM 9209 Hiross 060 S MICRO FILTERS

SM 9451 Hiross 072 C CARBON FILTERS

SM 9452 Hiross 072 P FINE FILTERS

SM 9453 Hiross 072 Q PRE-FILTER

SM 9454 Hiross 072 S MICRO FILTERS

SM 9215 Hiross 090 C CARBON FILTERS

SM 9213 Hiross 090 P FINE FILTERS

SM 9212 Hiross 090 Q PRE-FILTER

SM 9214 Hiross 090 S MICRO FILTERS

SM 9219 Hiross 120 C CARBON FILTERS

SM 9217 Hiross 120 P FINE FILTERS

SM 9216 Hiross 120 Q PRE-FILTER

SM 9218 Hiross 120 S MICRO FILTERS

SM 9471 Hiross 135 C CARBON FILTERS

SM 9472 Hiross 135 P FINE FILTERS

SM 9473 Hiross 135 Q PRE-FILTER

SM 9474 Hiross 135 S MICRO FILTERS

SM 9224 Hiross 150 C CARBON FILTERS

SM 9222 Hiross 150 P FINE FILTERS



SOTRAS REF. O.E.M. ORIGINAL REF. NOTES

CROSS  REFERENCE FOR 

COMPRESSED AIR ELEMENTS CC170401

SM 9221 Hiross 150 Q PRE-FILTER

SM 9223 Hiross 150 S MICRO FILTERS

SM 9475 Hiross 151 C CARBON FILTERS

SM 9476 Hiross 151 P FINE FILTERS

SM 9477 Hiross 151 Q PRE-FILTER

SM 9478 Hiross 151 S MICRO FILTERS

SM 9455 Hiross 175 C CARBON FILTERS

SM 9456 Hiross 175 P FINE FILTERS

SM 9457 Hiross 175 Q PRE-FILTER

SM 9458 Hiross 175 S MICRO FILTERS

SM 9483 Hiross 180 C CARBON FILTERS

SM 9484 Hiross 180 P FINE FILTERS

SM 9485 Hiross 180 Q PRE-FILTER

SM 9486 Hiross 180 S MICRO FILTERS

SM 9459 Hiross 205 C CARBON FILTERS

SM 9460 Hiross 205 P FINE FILTERS

SM 9461 Hiross 205 Q PRE-FILTER

SM 9462 Hiross 205 S MICRO FILTERS

SM 9228 Hiross 240 C CARBON FILTERS

SM 9226 Hiross 240 P FINE FILTERS

SM 9225 Hiross 240 Q PRE-FILTER

SM 9227 Hiross 240 S MICRO FILTERS

SM 9487 Hiross 250 C CARBON FILTERS

SM 9488 Hiross 250 P FINE FILTERS

SM 9489 Hiross 250 Q PRE-FILTER

SM 9490 Hiross 250 S MICRO FILTERS

SM 9463 Hiross 280 C CARBON FILTERS

SM 9464 Hiross 280 P FINE FILTERS

SM 9465 Hiross 280 Q PRE-FILTER

SM 9466 Hiross 280 S MICRO FILTERS

SM 9900 Hiross 300 C CARBON FILTERS

SM 9901 Hiross 300 P FINE FILTERS

SM 9902 Hiross 300 Q PRE-FILTER

SM 9903 Hiross 300 S MICRO FILTERS

SM 9467 Hiross 370 C CARBON FILTERS

SM 9468 Hiross 370 P FINE FILTERS

SM 9469 Hiross 370 Q PRE-FILTER

SM 9470 Hiross 370 S MICRO FILTERS

SM 9819 Hiross OWS 001 Oil/water separator

SM 9819 Hiross OWS 060 Oil/water separator

SM 9819 Hiross OWS 075 Oil/water separator

SM 9820 Hiross OWS 125 Oil/water separator

SM 9821 Hiross OWS 185 Oil/water separator

SM 9822 Hiross OWS 355 Oil/water separator

SM 9823 Hiross OWS 485 Oil/water separator

SM 9802 Hiross SOL 003 Oil/water separator

SM 9804 Hiross SOL 005 Oil/water separator

SM 9809 Hiross SOL 1 Oil/water separator

SM 9810 Hiross SOL 3 Oil/water separator

SM 9910 Hitachi 15902010 FINE FILTERS

SM 9749 Hitachi 15902020 MICRO FILTERS




